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Maria Bondareva815 1/1/1999
RUSSIE

5.5005.6005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2667.9667.0338.666

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.266 12.333 13.76613.566 52.931

Place: 11 11 2T 2 1

1

Charlie Fellows820 1/1/1997
MIXED TEAM

5.3005.1005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.6337.3338.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.633 13.30012.733 52.366

Place: 3 5T 8T 4 2

2

Casey Carvalho819 1/1/1997
MIXED TEAM

5.2005.3004.8005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3667.7007.6668.366

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.366 12.466 12.56613.000 51.398

Place: 9 8T 5T 9T 3

3

Victoria-Kayen Woo803 1/1/1997
CANADA

4.9004.4005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8667.8667.5008.766

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.766 12.600 12.66612.266 51.298

Place: 1T 7 14T 8 4

4

Clara Chambellant804 1/1/1998
FRANCE

4.8005.4005.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3668.2007.3668.466

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.866 12.466 12.16613.600 51.098

Place: 12T 8T 1 13 5

5

Evgenia Korolkova818 1/1/1998
RUSSIE

5.0005.0005.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4667.3007.3668.800

ND: -0.200__._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.966 12.26612.300 50.932

Place: 8 3 13 12 6

6

Anastasia Dmitrieva816 1/1/1999
RUSSIE

4.5004.4004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5668.0008.2668.466

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.866 12.366 13.06612.400 50.698

Place: 12T 10 11 5 7

7

Ivy Lu802 1/1/1998
CANADA

4.4005.1004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6338.4668.8007.966

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 11.966 13.300 11.73313.566 50.565

Place: 22 1 2T 17 8

8
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Alexandra Eade808 1/1/1998
AUSTRALIE

5.5004.8004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4336.2006.9668.333

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.333 11.866 13.93311.000 50.132

Place: 10 15 20 1 9

9

Valentine Pikul806 1/1/1997
FRANCE

4.7005.0004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.9667.9667.8338.166

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.666 12.633 11.66612.966 49.931

Place: 14T 5T 7 18T 10

10

Louise Vanhille807 1/1/1998
FRANCE

5.1005.1005.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.0006.8338.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.933 12.40013.100 49.733

Place: 20 13T 4 11 11

11

Jazminne Casis810 1/1/1998
AUSTRALIE

5.2005.1005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.2667.1667.9338.566

ND: -0.600__._____._____.___
Final: 13.566 13.033 10.86612.266 49.731

Place: 4 2 14T 21 12

12

Daria Mikhaylova817 1/1/1999
RUSSIE

4.8005.1004.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5667.1667.0668.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.466 13.36612.266 49.698

Place: 16 17 14T 3 13

13

Amélie Pauffert805 1/1/1997
FRANCE

4.9005.1005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0667.9006.3338.500

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 11.433 11.66613.000 49.599

Place: 5 18 5T 18T 14T

14T

Madelaine Leydin809 1/1/1997
AUSTRALIE

4.9005.1004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.9337.4008.366

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.666 12.000 12.90012.033 49.599

Place: 14T 12 17 6 14T

14T

Ellen Rabaut813 1/1/1997
BELGIQUE

5.1004.3003.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8337.4008.0338.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.766 11.933 11.93311.700 49.332

Place: 1T 13T 18 14 16

16
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Laura Waem814 1/1/1997
BELGIQUE

4.8004.9004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7667.8336.3338.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.566 11.133 12.56612.733 48.998

Place: 17 19 8T 9T 17

17

Tamika Jones830 1/1/1998
AUSTRALIE

5.3004.4004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8004.8338.0008.466

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.466 12.900 12.8009.233 48.399

Place: 6T 4 22 7 18

18

Jitske De Herdt822 1/1/1997
BELGIQUE

4.1004.5004.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.4337.8337.7008.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.366 11.700 11.53312.333 47.932

Place: 19 16 12 20 19

19

Alice Boby821 1/1/1997
MIXED TEAM

4.5005.0004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.7005.1008.533

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 12.533 9.600 11.90012.700 46.733

Place: 18 21T 10 15 20

20

Jordyn Pedersen800 1/1/1997
CANADA

4.8005.3003.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3666.2665.2008.466

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.466 9.100 11.86611.566 45.998

Place: 6T 23 19 16 21

21

Hélia Hocquet812 1/1/1998
BELGIQUE

3.8004.4001.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.0335.6667.7008.066

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.266 9.600 10.83310.066 42.765

Place: 21 21T 21 22 22

22

Maegan Chant801 1/1/1997
CANADA

__._____.___5.0000.000Diff:
Exec: __._____.___6.0660.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.066 __._____.___ 11.066

Place: 23 20 23 23 23

23


